
BRAKE PAD PRIME CERAMIC

P24004N

The P24004N NAO brake pad is

synonymous with reliability

Brembo NAO brake pads stand out for their ultimate

braking comfort, reduced friction wear and low dust

mission, which makes for cleaner rims and reduced

maintenance requirements. The advanced friction

material in keeping with the strictest environmental

standards is the main distinguishing feature of NAO

compounds.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

Safety

Comfort

Durability

Dust reduction

With accessories



Technical specifications

EAN code

8020584088340

Axle

Front

Thickness

15 mm

Width

89 mm

Height

71 mm

Braking system

Lockheed

Wear indicator

Without

WVA number

20364,20365

Accessories

With anti-squeal

shim



COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

91109274 BEDFORD

91126365 BEDFORD

RTC3261 DAF

1571569 FORD

1642643 FORD

5010540 FORD

5015932 FORD

5018907 FORD

5022397 FORD

571569 FORD

6567001 FORD

76VB2K021AA FORD

86VB2K021BB FORD

86VX2K021AA FORD

87VX2K021BA FORD

89VB2K021BA FORD

89VX2K021AA FORD

89VX2KO21AA FORD

A82SX2K021LA FORD

RTGBP3400 RELIANCE

AEU1546 ROVER

GBP242 ROVER

513083 TRIUMPH

520243 TRIUMPH

GBP245 TRIUMPH

91014594 VAUXHALL


